3  bostongear.com  | |  MCC-P-1998-BG-EN-US 06/25
A1
The new generation of Boston Gear's SS700 series stainless steel
worm gearboxes package the form-fit-function of the original
stainless steel speed reducers, with new upgrades
and improvements.
•  Improved Domed Crown™ Curved Design offers ease of cleaning
in the Food & Beverage industry

 Hollow Output
Style
Ordering Information
Example: SSHF7180B-40KC-B5-HS1-P20-FUTSS-3
Example: SSHFWP7320B-300KT-B5-HS1-P20
Example: SSHFWB7320B-3600KT-B5-LS1-P20
(Inches)
13 – 1.33
15 – 1.54
180 – 1.75
210 – 2.06
240 – 2.38
260 – 2.62
320 – 3.25
WP – Planetary
 Multiplier
HM – Helical
 Multiplier
6  bostongear.com  | |  MCC-P-1998-BG-EN-US 06/25
A1
1K
Blank – No
 Lubrication
 Provided
K – Klubersynth
 UH1-6-460 (PAG)
 H1 Food-Grade
D – Mobil Cibus
 SHC 460 (PAO)
 H1 Food-Grade
Lubrication
B5 LS
 303 Stainless Steel
(when facing input
of base housing)
 MS – Stainless Ouput
  Projection - Left
LS – Stainless Double
  Output Projection
KS – Stainless Output
  Projection - Right
Output Shaft
P20
1
1 – Standard Mounting
 (Worm Over)
2-6 – Refer to Mounting
 Positions on Page 7
Mounting Positions
B5
NEMA Motor Mounting
BORE
CODE
NEMA
MOUNTING
INPUT
BORE
KEYWAY
SIZES
B4 42CZ .500 1/8 x 1/16
B5 56C .625 3/16 x 3/32
B7 140TC/180C .875 3/16 x 3/32
B9 180TC/210C 1.125 1/4 x 1/8
HS
 303 Stainless Steel
(when facing input)
 GS – Stainless Output
  Projection - Left
HS – Stainless Double
  Output Projection
JS – Stainless Output
  Projection - Right
Output Shaft